
NR NAME	
  AND	
  SURNAME ORGANIZATION
1 Judith	
  Hitchman URGENCI
2 Maria	
  Teresa	
  Alvarez WAMIP	
  (Coordinator)
3 Mia	
  MacDonald BrighterGreen
4 Kirtana	
  Chandrasekaran Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Earth	
  International
5 Dirk	
  Verdonk World	
  Animal	
  Protection
6 Claire	
  Quintin MIJARC
7 Luz	
  Mery	
  Benavides	
  Orrillo MIJARC
8 Isabel	
  Alvarez	
  Vispo URGENCI
9 Aisha	
  Dodwell Global	
  Justice	
  Now
10 Andrey	
  Laletin Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Siberian	
  Forest
11 Rose	
  Williams Biowatch	
  South	
  Africa
12 Stig	
  Tanzmann Bread	
  for	
  teh	
  World	
  
13 Robert	
  Bishop POeTcom
14 Aksel	
  Naerstad Development	
  Fund
15 Stephane	
  Parmentier Oxfam	
  Solidarité
16 Maria	
  Noel	
  Salgado MAELA
17 Ken	
  Thesing ICR	
  at	
  FAO
18 Celso	
  Pontes REDSAN	
  -­‐	
  CPLP
19 Joana	
  Rocha	
  Dias REDSAN	
  -­‐	
  CPLP
20 Jean	
  Vettraino Caritas	
  France
21 Laura	
  Lorenzo World	
  Rural	
  Forum
22 Maureen	
  Jorand CCFD	
  Terre	
  Solidaire
23 François	
  Delvaux CIDSE
24 Shefali	
  Sharma IATP
25 Faris	
  Ahmed USC	
  Canada
26 Richard	
  Rabetrano ESAFF
27 Elene	
  Shatberashvili Elkana	
  /ECVC
28 Marita	
  Wiggerthale Oxfam	
  Germany
29 Fabien	
  Millot ActionAid	
  France
30 Paola	
  De	
  Meo Terra	
  Nuova
31 Simone	
  Lovera Global	
  Forest	
  Coalition
32 Cristina	
  Grandi ifoam	
  -­‐organics	
  international
33 Patterson	
  Kuria	
  Gathuru HIC
34 Miguel	
  Lovera GFC
35 Kannayan	
  Subramaniam LVC
36 Jyoti	
  Fernandez LVC
37 Marciano	
  Silva LVC	
  Brazil
38 Mary	
  Von	
  Malig GFC
39 Gonzalo	
  Javier	
  Galvan LVC	
  	
  
40 Kurnaiawan	
  Sabar Friends	
  of	
  the	
  Earth	
  International
41 Walter	
  Gomez Cesta	
  Ati
42 Sue	
  Longley IUF
43 Luca	
  Miggiano Oxfam	
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44 Livia	
  Alvaro Manos	
  Unidas
45 Lalji	
  Desai WAMIP
46 Andreea	
  Petre-­‐Goncalves BROOKE
47 Margherita	
  Gomarasca Veterinaires	
  Sans	
  Frontieres	
  VSF	
  International
48 Chukki LVC	
  (Coordinator)
49 Stefano	
  Prato SID
50 Pablo	
  Manzano	
  Baena Support	
  Wamip
51 Jean	
  Blaylock UK	
  Food	
  Group
52 Mauro	
  Conti Crocevia/IPC
53 Antonio	
  Onorati Crocevia/IPC
54 Dennis	
  Olson IUF/UFCW
55 Svetlana	
  Boincean IUF
56 Shalmali	
  Guttal Focus	
  on	
  the	
  Global	
  South
57 Niki	
  Rust Compassion	
  in	
  World	
  Farming
58 Emily	
  Lewis-­‐Brown Compassion	
  in	
  World	
  Farming
59 Mirza	
  Alas Third	
  World	
  Network
60 Sagari	
  Ramdas Food	
  Sovereignty	
  Alliance,	
  India
61 Sharmistha LVS	
  South	
  Asia
62 Asli	
  Ocal LVC	
  Technical	
  Support
63 Richie	
  Alford UK	
  Food	
  Group	
  
64 Yvonne	
  Omwodo Society	
  for	
  International	
  Development
65 Emily	
  Lewis-­‐Brown Compassion	
  in	
  World	
  Farming
66 Jennifer	
  Dias BROOKE
67 Tammi	
  Jonas URGENCI
68 Martin	
  Zerfas Humane	
  Society	
  International
69 Jean	
  Cyril	
  Dargon Oxfam	
  France
70 Mary	
  Louise	
  Malig Global	
  Forest	
  Coalition
71 Geetha	
  Devarajan	
   LVC	
  	
  (India)
72 Thierry	
  Kesteloot Oxfam	
  Solidarité
73 Marinella	
  Correggia Livestock	
  Campaign/Global	
  Forest	
  Coalition
74 Angela	
  Wright Compassion	
  in	
  World	
  Farming



EMAIL
hitchman@clubinternet.fr
alvarezmarite@hotmail.com
macdonald@brightergreen.org
kirtana.chandrasekaran@foe.co.uk
dirkjanverdonk@worldanimalprotection.nl
c.quintin@mijarc.net
luzmerybe@hotmail.com
isa.urgenci@gmail.com
Aisha.dodwell@globaljustice.org.uk
laletin3@gmail.com
rose@biowatch.org.za
Stig.tanzmann@brot-­‐fuer-­‐die-­‐welt.de
addnvalueforyou@palaunet.com
aksel@utviklingsfondet.no
spa@oxfamsol.be
zr.agroecologia@gmail.com
kthesing@maryknoll.org
celsopontes.stp@gmail.com
joana.dias@actuar-­‐acd.org
jean.vettraino@secours-­‐catholique.org
llorenzo@ruralforum.net
jm.jorand@ccfd.terresolidair.org
delvaux@cidse.org
ssharma@iatp.org
fahmed@usc-­‐canada.org
rabetranorichard@yahoo.fr
pr@elkana.org.ge
mwiggerthale@oxfam.de
f.millot@peuples-­‐solidaires.org
demeo@terranuova.org
simon@globalforestcoalition.org
c.grandi@ifoam.org
kuriagathuru@gmail.com
loveraz@conexion.com.py
sukannaiyan69@gmail.com
jyoti@tlio.org.uk
marcianotol.71@yahoo.com
marylonisemalig@globalforestcoalition.org
gonzalodunduku@gmail.com
kurniawan.walhi@gmail.com
wvaly@yahoo.com
sue.longley@iuf.org
luca.miggiano@oxfamnovib.org
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cidse@manosunidas.org
maragindia@gmail.com wamip.global@gmail.com
andreea.petregoncalves@thebrooke.org
coordinator@vsf-­‐international.org
chukki.krrs@gmail.com
stefanop@sidint.org
pablo.manzano.baena@gmail.com
jean@ukfg.org.uk
m.conti@croceviaterra.it
antonio.onorati48@gmail.com
dolson@ufcw.org
svetlana.boincean@gmail.com
s.guttal@focusweb.org
niki.rust@ciwf.org.uk
emily@lewis-­‐brown.net
mirzalas@gmail.com
sagari.ramdas@gmail.com
secretariatlvcsouthasia@gmail.com
romeprocess@gmail.com
richie.alford@sendacow.org.uk	
  
yomwodo@sidint.org
emily@lewis-­‐brown.net
Jennifer.Dias@thebrooke.org
tammois@gmail.com
mzerfas@hsi.org
jcdagorn@oxfamfrance.org
marylouisemalig@globalforestcoalition.org
dgita@yahoo.com
tke@oxfamsol.be
mari.liberazioni@yahoo.it
angela.wright@ciwf.org.uk


